
Date

24th Mar-

12th May

21st - 25th

April

23rd-30th

April

Thu 1st May 31525H BTEC Sport, Unit 2, Part B (Fitness Training & Programming): 2hr30

Fri 2nd May 31619H Appl Science Unit 3 Science Investigation Skills: 1h 30 & 45mins

Mon 5th May

Tue 6th -

Tue 12th May

Wed 7th May

Thu 8th May 31489H BTEC Business, Unit 2, Part A (Dev a Marketing Campaign): 2hr

Fri 9th May 31489H BTEC Business, Unit 2, Part B (Dev a Marketing Campaign): 3hr

Mon 12th May 31490H BTEC Health & Social Care, Unit 1 (Human Lifespan Development): 1hr30

Tue 13th May 7037/1 Geography (Physical): 2hr30

1350 L3 Certificate, Mathematical Studies: 1hr30 H472/01 English Literature (Drama & Poetry Pre1900): 2hr30

31524H BTEC Sport, Unit 1 (Anatomy & Physiology): 1hr30

1MA1 1F/H Maths (Non Calculator): 1hr30 8MA0 01 Maths (Pure Maths): 2hr

31463H BTEC Business, Unit 3 (Personal and Business Finance): 2hr

9PS0 01 Psychology (Foundations): 2hr 8720/W Functional Skills English Level 1 Writing: 1hr

8720/R Functional Skills English Level 1 Reading: 1hr 8725/W Functional Skills English Level 2 Writing: 1hr

8725/R Functional Skills English Level 2 Reading: 1hr 31491H BTEC Health & Social Care, Unit 2 (Working in Health & SC): 1hr30

H580/01 Sociology (Socialisation, Culture & Identity): 1hr30 A680U10-1 Eduqas Media Studies (Component 1): 2hr15

21474E Travel & Tourism, Unit 1 (UK T & T Sector): 1hr15

9GN0 01 German (List, Reading & Translation): 2hr 9FM0 01 Further Maths (Core Pure Maths 1): 1hr30

31617H/1C Applied Science (Chemistry): 40m 9PL0 01 Politics (UK Politics & Core Political ideas): 2hr

31617/1B Applied Science (Biology): 40m

9PS0 02 Psychology (Applications): 2hr 31617H/1P Applied Science (Physics): 40m

21484F BTEC Public Services, Unit 1 (The Role & Work of the P Serv): 1hr

H472/02 English Literature (Comparative & Contextual Studies): 2hr30 7037/2 Geography (Human): 2hr30

1350 L3 Certificate, Mathematical Studies (Critical Path): 1hr30 9FM0 02 Further Maths (Core Pure Maths 2): 1hr30

9HI0 1C History (Breadth Study): 2hr15 8MA0 02 Maths (Statistics & Mechanics): 1hr15

9PE0 01 PE (Scientific Principles): 2hr30

H556/01 Physics (Modelling): 2hr15

9RU0 01 Russian (List, Reading & Trans): 2hr

8700/1 English Language (Creative Reading & Writing): 1hr45

9DR0 03 Drama Component 3 Theatre Makers in Practice: 2h 30

H406/01 D&T Product Design (Principles): 1hr30

1IN0 1 & 3 H Italian Listening & Reading: 45mins & 1hr

Tue 3rd June 1MA1 2F/H Maths (Calculator): 1hr30 4563UB-01 WJEC Level 3 Food Science & Nutrition Unit 1: 1hr45

9PE0 02 PE (Psychological & Social Principles): 2hr 9MA0 01 Maths (Pure Maths 1): 2hr

H580/02 Sociology (Researching & Understanding Social Inequalities): 2hr15

9RU0 02 Russian ( Written Response): 2hr40 9PL0 02 Politics (UK Government & Non core Political Ideas): 2hr

20537G BTEC Public Services, Unit 6 (Citiz, Soc & the Public Serv): 1hr H420/01 Biology (Biological Processes): 2hr15

A680U20-2 Eduqas Media Studies (Component 2): 2hr30

9FR0 01 French (List, Reading & Translation): 2hr 9HI0 2C.1 History (Depth Study): 1hr30

8700/2 English Language (Writers' Viewpoints): 1hr45 9FM0 3C Further Maths (Mechanics 1): 1hr30

9GN0 02 German (Written Response): 2hr40 A660U30-1 Eduqas Music (Component 3) Approx 2h 15

9PS0 03 Psychology (Psychological Skills): 2hr 1IN0 4H Italian Writing: 1hr20

H556/02 Physics (Exploring): 2hr15

9PL0 3A Politics (Comparative Politics USA): 2hr

H406/02 D&T Product Design (Problem Solving): 1hr45

H432/01 Chemistry (Periodic Table, Elements & Physical): 2hr15

Wed 11th June 1MA1 3F/H Maths (Calculator): 1hr30

Thu 12th June 9HI0 39.1 History (Themes in Breadth): 2hr15 9MA0 02 Maths (Pure Maths 2): 2hr

Fri 13th June H420/02 Biology (Biological Diversity): 2hr15 H580/03 Sociology (Debates in Contemporary Society): 2hr15

9FR0 02 French (Written Response): 2hr40

H432/02 Chemistry (Synthesis & Analytical Techniques): 2hr15

Tue 17th June H556/03 Physics (Unified): 1hr30

H420/03 Biology (Unified): 1hr30

Thu 19th June 9MA0 03 Maths (Statistics & Mechanics): 2hr

Fri 20th June H432/03 Chemisty (Unified): 1hr30 9FM0 3D Further Maths (Decision 1): 1hr30

Wed 26th June

Thu 5th June

Tue 20th May 

Wed 21st May

31525H BTEC Sport, Unit 2. Part A (Fitness Training & Programming): 4hr

Wed 14th May

Bank Holiday

Thu 22nd May

Half Term

Fri 23rd May

Wed 4th June

Mon 2nd June

Mon 19th May 

Thu 15th May

Contingency Day

Fri 6th June

Mon 9th June

Wed 18th June

Tue 10th June

Mon 16th June

Contingency 

Year 12/13 External Exam Timetable for Summer 2025

Morning Afternoon

Key = A levels, AS Levels, WJEC Diploma, GCSE's, BTEC/Set Tasks, F Skills

Fri 16th May

31827H Art & Design, Unit 1 (Visual Recording & Communication): 8hr

31828H Art & Design, Unit 2, Part B (Critical & Contextual Studies): 3hr30

31828H Art & Design, Unit 2, Part A (Critical & Contextual Studies)


